PACK P/M
1 Headboard Leg #1 (L=746mm) B080-481/482 R64751
Fabric Content:
60% PVC, 35% Cotton,
5% Polypropylene
Cleaning Code: S
1 F M
2 Headboard Leg #2 (L=746mm) B080-481/482 R64752
Fabric Content:
60% PVC, 35% Cotton,
5% Polypropylene
Cleaning Code: S
1 F M
3 Side Rail #1 (L=1040mm) B080-481/482 R64776
Fabric Content:
60% PVC, 35% Cotton,
5% Polypropylene
Cleaning Code: S
1 F M
4 Side Rail #2 (L=1040mm) B080-481/482 R64777
Fabric Content:
60% PVC, 35% Cotton,
5% Polypropylene
Cleaning Code: S
1 F M
5 Side Rail #3 (L=1040mm) B080-481/482 R64778
Fabric Content:
60% PVC, 35% Cotton,
5% Polypropylene
Cleaning Code: S
1 F M
6 Side Rail #4 (L=1040mm) B080-481/482 R64779
Fabric Content:
60% PVC, 35% Cotton,
5% Polypropylene
Cleaning Code: S
1 F M
7 Footboard (L=1598mm) B080-481 R64780
Fabric Content:
60% PVC, 35% Cotton,
5% Polypropylene
Cleaning Code: S
1 K M
8 Footboard (L=2000mm) B080-482 R64781
Fabric Content:
60% PVC, 35% Cotton,
5% Polypropylene
Cleaning Code: S
1 K M
9 Footboard Leg (L=120mm) B080-481/482 R64759 Wood 2 F M
10 Support Rail #1 (L=1210mm) B080-481/482 R64760 Plywood 2 K M
11 Support Rail #2 (L=702mm) B080-481/482 R64761 Plywood 2 K M
12 Center Support (L=950mm) B080-481/482 R64762 Plywood 2 K M
13 Center Leg (L=185mm) B080-481/482 R64763 Wood 4 F M
14 Slat Assembly (L=1546mm) B080-481 R64764 Plywood 2 K M
15 Slat Assembly (L=1956mm) B080-482 R64765 Plywood 2 K M
16 Side Rail Leg (L=195mm) B080-481/482 R64766 Wood 2 G P
17 Hook #1 B080-481/482 R64767 Metal 1 G P
18 Hook #2 B080-481/482 R64768 Metal 1 G P
19 Hook #3 B080-481/482 R64769 Metal 1 G P
20 Hook #4 B080-481/482 R64770 Metal 1 G P
21 Insert (M6 x 20mm) B080-481/482 R64771 Metal 8 G P
22 Insert (M8 x 25mm) B080-481/482 R64772 Metal 4 G P
23 Adjustable Leveler B080-481/482 R64773 Metal+Plastic 4 G P
24 Velcro Tape (M+F) 13 LF B080-481/482 R64774 Plastic 1 G P
25 Hardware Pack B080-481/482 R64775
M8x80mm Allen Bolt (2)
M8x50mm Allen Bolt (4)
M8x25mm Allen Bolt (8)
M6x65mm Allen Bolt (4)
M6x40mm Allen Bolt (2)
M6x35mm Allen Bolt (18)
M6x25mm Allen Bolt (4)
M8x18mm Flat Washer (14)
M6x19mm Flat Washer (24)
M8x13mm Lock Washer (14)
M6x12mm Lock Washer (24)
Wood Dowel (2)
M6 Nut (2)
Metal Plate (2)
Wrench (1)
M5 Allen Wrench (1)
1 G P
SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. January 2020 Page 1 Of 2
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MRP#
MODEL #: B080-481,482
FACTORY USE ONLY!!
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MATERIAL QTY.
TNgoThiDang
Strikeout
TNgoThiDang
Typewriter
NO LONGER AVAILABLE
TNgoThiDang
Strikeout
TNgoThiDang
Typewriter
NO LONGER AVAILABLE
TNgoThiDang
Strikeout
TNgoThiDang
Typewriter
NO LONGER AVAILABLE
January 2020All Rights Reserved.SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® Page 2 Of 2
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: B080-481,482
2
3
4
6
5
7,8
9
1
10
11
12
13
14,15
18
17
20
19
16
21,22
23
2524